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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001700

E25001701
E25001702

E25001703

E25001704
E25001705
E25001706

E25001707
E25001708

E25001709
E25001710

Reported

06:55:45 05/27/25

08:09:38 05/27/25
10:32:35 05/27/25

14:21:22 05/27/25

14:28:32 05/27/25

15:00:48 05/27/25

17:16:42 05/27/25

19:10:29 05/27/25
20:02:43 05/27/25

20:33:54 05/27/25
02:34:11 05/28/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Nature
EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address
620 W CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENTS, OOC

CRASH TYPE
UNK

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS FALL

W COUNTY RD 850 S & S COUNTY
RD 800 W, GREENSBURG

402 E NORTH ST; DECATUR COUNTY
PARKS RECREATION CENTER,
GREENSBURG

54 SW SANTEE DR, GREENSBURG

605 E BENNETT ST;APT 6,
WESTPORT

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 605 E BENNETT ST, WESTPORT

EMS DIFF
BREATH

710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER MERCY WEST,

EMS DIFF
BREATH

1271 NE MOHAVE TRL;1270 NE
MOHAVE TRL, GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22817/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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