

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident NumberReportedNatureIncident AddressLoctnDsE2500170006:55:45 05/27/25EMS620 W CENTRAL AVE, GREENSBURGACUNCONSCIOUS	T T
UNCONSCIOUS	СТ
TOPONIENA DO DO DE DE DE LOS DE LA MACERIA CITATION DE LA COMPANIENCE DEL LA COMPANIENCE DE LA COMPANIENCE DEL LA COMPANIENCE DE LA COMPAN	
E25001701 08:09:38 05/27/25 EMS TRANSFER ST VINCENTS, OOC AC	т
E25001702 10:32:35 05/27/25 CRASH TYPE W COUNTY RD 850 S & S COUNTY AC	, 1
UNK RD 800 W, GREENSBURG	
E25001703 14:21:22 05/27/25 EMS CHEST 402 E NORTH ST; DECATUR COUNTY AC	ΤĽ
PAIN PARKS RECREATION CENTER,	
GREENSBURG	
E25001704 14:28:32 05/27/25 EMS CHEST 54 SW SANTEE DR, GREENSBURG AC	ΤĽ
PAIN	
E25001705 15:00:48 05/27/25 EMS SICK 605 E BENNETT ST;APT 6, AC	ΤĽ
PERSON WESTPORT	
E25001706 17:16:42 05/27/25 EMS FALL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE AC	ľΤ
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG	
E25001707 19:10:29 05/27/25 EMS TRANSFER 605 E BENNETT ST, WESTPORT AC	Τ̈́
E25001708 20:02:43 05/27/25 EMS DIFF 710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G, AC	ľΤ
BREATH GREENSBURG	
E25001709 20:33:54 05/27/25 EMS TRANSFER MERCY WEST, AC	ΤĽ
E25001710 02:34:11 05/28/25 EMS DIFF 1271 NE MOHAVE TRL;1270 NE AC	ľΤ
BREATH MOHAVE TRL, GREENSBURG	

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22817/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 05/28/25